
 

Charity Registration No 1132111 
 

  
 
 

 
 

 
Sun 1st Dec – Advent Sunday 

 

Wed 4th Dec – Bach to Baby Concert 11.00 am 

Tickets can be booked via their website: www.bachtobaby.com 

 

Sat 7th Dec – Richmond Piano School Concerts 4.00 pm and  5.15 pm  

All are welcome. Mince pies and Mulled wine will be served. 

 

Sun 8th Dec – Advent 2 

After the 10am Mass on Sunday 8th December, there will be a presentation by Ruby Lyon’s from 

Alzheimer’s Society.  

 

8th Dec - Richmond Piano School Concerts 2.00 pm and 3.15 pm 

All are welcome. Mince pies and Mulled wine will be served  

 

8th Dec - Advent Carol Service 6.00 pm 

Followed by Mince Pies and Mulled Wine 

 

Sun 15th Dec 

Parish Mass with Christingles 10.00 am 

Richmond Community Choir Concert 6.30 pm 
 

Wed 18th Dec – Christmas Lunch Club 12.30 pm  

 
Full Christmas Dinner as usual £10 

Please sign up on the List at the back of church or book directly with Sue in the office. Book now 
to avoid disappointment. 

If anyone can provide some gifts for the raffle / tombola they would be much appreciated as 
would help setting up on the day. 

 
Mon 23rd Dec – Lessons and Carols 7.00 pm 

Tue 24th Dec – Prayers round the Crib 4.00 pm 
Christmas Eve Mass 10.00 pm 

Wed 25th Dec – Christmas Day Mass 10.00 am 
 

Regular Weekly Services : Sundays 10.00 am – Sung Mass and Wednesday 9.30 am Said Mass   
 

Parish Contacts 
 

Fr Kevin Bell:   vicar@allhallowstwick.org 
 

Office : 020 8241 2345  sue.hoad@allhallowstwick.org.uk 

All Hallows Parish Church 

Twickenham 
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